
2015/2016 School Bus Routes 
Monday - Thursday - Bowen Island

HS - High School

BICS - Bowen Island Community School

***Pick Up / Drop Off students along route as required ***

Bus/ Start Finish

Run# Time Route Information End Time

331 - AM HS 6:30 Depart from BICS yard > Windjammer Road

6:51 865, 879, 899 Windjammer Road > Captains Way/Windjammer

6:55 Windjammer Road @ Captains Way

7:00 Windjammer Road @ Arbutus Point Road > Bowen Bay Road > Adams Rd

7:05 1455 Tunstall Blvd.>1506 Whitesails

7:07 1577 Whitesails Road > Reef Road > Tunstall Blvd.

7:08 1573 Tunstall Blvd > 1466 Tunstall Blvd

7:10 Adams Road @ Sunset Road > Grafton Road

Snug Cove 

Ferry 7:22

BICS 7:30 Depart from BICS yard > Windjammer Road

7:43 851,892,903,944,949,954 Windjammer Road > Spyglass Road

7:50
958 Spyglass Road > Windjammer > 855 Captains Way > 

Windjammer/Emily Lane, 728, 709 Windjammer Road > Bowen Bay Road

7:55 1727 Bowen Bay Road > Adams Road > Tunstall Blvd.

7:59 1455, 1459 Tunstall Blvd > 1506 Whitesails Road

8:02 1577 Whitesails Road > Reef Road > Tunstall Blvd.

8:04 1573 Tunstall Blvd > 1504 Tunstall Blvd > Adams Road BICS 8:15

8:18
Depart from BICS > Bowen Island Trunk Road (Grafton Road) > Dorman 

Road > Taylor Road

8:21
874 Taylor Road > Channelview Dr. > 723 Channelview Dr > 748 

Channelview Place > 845 Valhalla Place

8:25
Vallhalla Pl . > 657 Channelview Dr > Adams Bluff > 810, 911 Taylor Rd > 

Dorman Road > Bowen Island Trunk Road (Grafton Road) BICS 8:35

331 - PM BICS 14:45

Depart BICS > Bowen Island Trunk Road (Grafton Road) > Dorman Road > 

911, 810 Taylor Rd > Adams Bluff > 657 Channelview Dr > 845 Valhalla Pl > 

748 Channelview Pl. > 723 Channelview Dr > 874 Taylor Rd > Dorman Rd > 

Bowen Island Trunk Road (Grafton Road) BICS 15:04

BICS 15:05

Depart BICS > Adams Rd > 1504, 1573 Tunstall BLVD > Reef Road > 1577, 

1506 Whitesails Rd > 1459, 1455 Tunstall Blvd > Adams Rd > 1727 Bowen 

Bay Road > 709, 728 Windjammer Road > Windjammer/Emily Lane > 855 

Captains Way > Windjammer > 958 Spyglass Rd > 

954,949,944,903,892,851 Windjammer Rd. - BICS yard BICS Yard 15:40

HS 16:05

Depart Snug Cove (Ferry) >  Cates Hill >Grafton Rd > Adams Rd /Sunset Rd 

> 1466, 1573 Tunstall Blvd > Reef Road > 1577, 1506 Whitesails Rd > 1455 

Tunstall Blvd. > Adams Rd > Bowen Bay Rd > Windjammer Rd / Arbutus 

Point Road > Windjammer Rd / Captains Way > 899,879,865 Windjammer 

Rd > BICS Yard 16:55



332 - AM HS 6:30 Depart from BICS yard > Eaglecliff Rd / Hood Point area

6:59 1785 Eaglecliff Rd > N. Cove Rd intersection

7:03 1543, 1540, 1512, 1474 Eaglecliff >  

7:05
Eaglecliff Rd / Creek Rd, Oceanview Rd > 1334, 1326, 1312 1286, Eaglecliff 

Rd. > Eagle's Nest Rd. Intersection

7:08

Eaglecliff Rd / Eagle's Nest Rd intersection > 1218, 1215, 1222 Miller Rd > 

Miller Rd / Oceanview Rd > Miller Rd / Ecclestone Rd > Moonwinks Dr > 

1262, 1250 Miller Rd

7:14 1168 Miller Rd > 1152, 1148 Miller Rd > Miller Rd / Reed Rd 

7:17
Four Corners > Dorman Rd > Taylor Rd >841 Taylor Rd > Taylor / Petersen 

Rd.

7:21 Taylor Rd > Dorman Rd > Four Corners > Bowen Trunk Rd > Cardena Rd

Snug Cove 

Ferry 7:25

BICS 8:00

1785 Eaglecliff Rd > N. Cove Rd intersection >  Eaglecliff Rd >  Eaglecliff Rd 

/ Creek Rd, Oceanview Rd >  Eaglecliff Rd. > Eagle's Nest Rd. Intersection 

> Eaglecliff Rd / Eagle's Nest Rd intersection > Miller Rd > Miller Rd / 

Oceanview Rd > Miller Rd / Ecclestone Rd > Moonwinks Dr > Miller Rd > 

Miller Rd / Reed Rd > Four Corners  > Bowen Trunk / Grafton Rd. - Stop to 

pick students up along route BICS 8:18

8:20 Grafton Rd > Charlie's Lane Parking

8:26

Grafton Rd > Cates Hille Rd > Berry Rd. > Village Dr. > Village Dr / Seaview 

Pl. > Village Dr > Dorman Rd > Dorman Rd / Davie Rd > Bowen Trunk Rd > 

Grafton Rd BICS 8:37

332 - PM BICS 14:45
Depart BICS > Mt Gardener Rd > Mt Gardener / Wood Rd > and return on 

Mt. Gardener

15:00
Grafton Rd > Cates Hill Rd > Berry Rd. > Village Dr. > Dorman Rd > Four 

Corners > Bowen Trunk/Grafton Rd. BICS 15:10

15:15

Grafton Rd > Four Corners >  Miller Rd. > Miller Rd / Moonwinks Dr. > 

turnaround & continue on Miller Rd > Scarborough Rd > Eaglecliff Rd > Old 

Eaglecliff Rd intersection

15:35
Old Eaglecliff Rd intersection > Miller Rd > Four Corners > Bowen Trunk Rd 

> Cardena Rd at ferry terminal Snug Cove 15:50

HS 16:00

Cardena Rd > Bowen Trunk Rd > Four Corners > Dorman Rd. > Taylor Rd 

intersection > Taylor Rd > Taylor Rd / Petersen Rd intersection > Dorman 

Rd

16:05

Dorman Rd > Four Coners > Bowen Trunk Rd > Miller Rd > Scarborough Rd 

intersection > Miller Rd > Moonwinks Dr - turnaround and proceed back on 

Miller Rd > Scarborough > Eaglecliff Rd > Old Eaglecliff Rd intersection > 

Hood Point neighborhood > turn around and return to BICS BICS 16:30



333 - AM HS 6:30
Depart from BICS yard > Grafton Rd > Adams Rd > Adams Rd / Eve's Rd 

intersection

6:50

Adams Rd / Eve's Rd intersection > Adams Rd. > 1050 Harding Rd > return 

to Adams Rd > Grafton Rd > Mt. Gardener > Jones / Mt. Gardener > Grafton 

Rd > Union Road > Ferry Snug Cove 7:25

BICS 7:30
Depart from BICS yard > Grafton Rd > Adams Rd > Adams Rd / Sunset / 

Cowans Point Rd. > Artbutus Lane

7:40
Artbutus Lane > Ocean Park Lane > Cowans Point / Sunset Rd > Forest 

Ridge Rd. >Salal > to end of road and turn around

7:45 Salal > Sunset Rd > Adams Rd > Adams Rd / Eve's Rd turnaround > 

7:55 Adams Rd / Eve's Rd turn around > Adams Rd / Sunset > Adams Rd.

8:00 Adams Rd > Bishops Hill > Cowans Hill

8:06 Cowans Hill > Adams Rd > Grafton Rd > Harding Rd > 1050 Harding

8:09 1050 Harding > Adam Rd > Grafton Rd > BICS BICS 8:20

8:20 BICS > Mt. Gardener > Jones Rd. > Smith Rd > Turn around

8:25 Smith Rd > Jones Rd > Mt Gardener Rd. > BICS BICS 8:30

333 - PM BICS 14:50 Depart BICS . Grafton Rd > Connolly Rd

14:57 Connolly Rd > 1050 Harding Rd > Turnaround

15:03 Harding Rd turnaround > Harding Rd > Grafton Rd > Cowan Hill / Bishop Hill

15:12 Cowan Hill / Bishop Hill > Adams Rd > Adams Rd / Eve's Rd turnaround > 

15:15
Adams Rd / Eve's Rd turnaround > Adams Rd > Sunset Rd > Forest Ridge 

Rd. >Salal 

15:25
Salal > Sunset / Cowans Point Rd > Arbutus Lane > Ocean Park Lane - turn 

around > 

15:32 Sunset / Cowans Point Rd > Adams Rd > Cowan Hill / Grafton Rd > Ferry Snug Cove 15:35

HS 16:00

Depart Union Rd / Ferry Terminal >Cates Hill> Grafton Rd > Mr. Gardener 

Rd > Jones / Mt. Gardener > turn around > BICS > Grafton Rd > 1050 

Harding Rd > turn around > Grafton / Adams Rd > Adams Rd / Eve's Rd 

turnaround > Adams Rd. > Harding Rd > BICS yard BICS yard 16:30


